

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2074 of 2022

=====

KUSUMBEN SUNILBHAI HARIJAN

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MS TEJAL A VASHI(2704) for the Petitioner(s) No.

1,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,2,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3,30,31,4,5
,6,7,8,9

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MR RUSHABH R SHAH(5314) for the Respondent(s) No. 7

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,3,4,5,6

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 23/02/2023

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 18.04.2023. Interim relief
granted earlier to continue till then.

Sd/-

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

NVMEWADA